
8/28/2021

2021-22 High School Formation
8:45am-10:15am at SOTH---->Mass @10:30AM

10:15am-11:45am at SMC---->Mass @9AM
Students will register for which location they will be attending class during the year. Class will be 
offered on the 1st and 3rd Sundays at BOTH parishes. Students are expected to attend the same 

location all year for class. 

Sun, Aug 29, 2021
No Class gr 9/10. Gr 11 Confirmation Meeting 7pm @ SOTH 
Sponsor & Teen 
Confirmation Info Sheets Due Today (Gr 11)

Sun, Sep 5, 2021 Off
Sun, Sep 12, 2021 Off

Sun, Sep 19, 2021 Off SMC FALL FESTIVAL

Sun, Sep 26, 2021 FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Sun, Oct 3, 2021 Class

Sun, Oct 10, 2021 Off

Sun, Oct 17, 2021 Class as usual Gr 9/10. Gr 11 Confirmation Retreat 9-5pm @ SOTH

Sun, Oct 24, 2021 Off
Sun, Oct 31, 2021 Off

Sun, Nov 7, 2021 Class (Gr. 11 SMSA required at classes today)
Sun, Nov 14, 2021 Off

Sun, Nov 21, 2021 Class
Sun, Nov 28, 2021 Off

Sun, Dec 5, 2021 Class
Sun, Dec 12, 2021 Santa Breakfast at SMC
Sun, Dec 19, 2021 Class (High School Service Papers Due today)

Sun, Dec 26, 2021 Off
Sun, Jan 2, 2022 Off

Sun, Jan 9, 2022 Off

Sun, Jan 16, 2022 Class (Gr. 11 SMSA required at classes today)
Letters to the Bishop Due Today

Sun, Jan 23, 2022 Off
Sun, Jan 30, 2022 Off

Sun, Feb 6, 2022 Class
Sun, Feb 13, 2022 Valentine's Brunch at SOTH
Sun, Feb 20, 2022 Class (Gr. 11 SMSA required at classes today)

Sun, Feb 27, 2022 Off

Sun, Mar 6, 2022 Class as usual Gr 9/10. Gr 11 Confirmation Practice 7pm @ SOTH
Thu, Mar 10, 2022 Tentative Confirmation Mass 7pm @ SOTH

Sun, Mar 13, 2022 Off

Sun, Mar 20, 2022 Class (11th grade as well)
Sun, Mar 27, 2022 Off

Sun, Apr 3, 2022 Last Class (11th grade as well)

Classes that are missed by teens will require a make-up assignment by way of a reflection paper of 
750+ words on a current event related to faith. Make-up papers are due by the next Sunday of 

class. To let the office know of an absence please text or email Anna Kraus, YM at 920-375-1920 or 
akraus@sothparish.org


